PCS EXPRESS CARGO

' Shop No. 980 1st Part, Riddhi Siddhi

= S —y — CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West.

Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra
Email : pcs.courier@gmail.com

MSME Reg : UDYAM-MH-18-0286806

Invoice Number. :

CR/2813/24-25

Invoice Date ;

12/12/2024

GSTIN : 27AARPH3638J1ZA

TAX INVOICE
To,
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED (Chennai)
Chennai International Airport, Page No. : Page 10of 1
Next to S2 Police Station Period From . 06/09/2024
CHENNAI Period To : 06/09/2024
Tamil Nadu-600027 Customer Code . T-0027
GSTIN. : 33AADCB2762L1ZP Other Docket Ref. No.
SR Dockel Dale  Deslination Consignee From Reference Mode Dimension Invoice Qty Rale  Weight Ch. Wt  Total
LR Value
1 1021064  06.09.2024 GOA SAMEER CHENNAI- MR. VIJAY SFC 40*30"25*1 1000 1 21.00 12,00 12.000 252.00

HOTEL TFS
SUPPLIES CHENNAI

DOCKET / LR CHARGE 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 302.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 2.00
Fuel Surcharge = 45.60
SUB TOTAL = 349.60
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 17.48
-0.08
Grand Total = 367.00

INR Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only
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.&O.E PAYMENTS
All Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill

uniess otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge

interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.

. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.

. PAN NO : AARPH3638J

. SAC / HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transport Service

. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Service

. All cheques should be drawn cross Afc. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"
. This is computer generated invoice, does not required signature.

Bank Details

Bank Name : ICICI BANK LTD

A/C No. : 643405054048

AIC Name PCS EXPRESS CARGO
Bank Branch : GOREGAON

IFSC Code ICIC0006434
MICR Code

For

PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Accountant / Manager
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Trs/ReturnINE Materials/sep/2024
Chennaij

Ms. SAMEER HOTEL SUPPLIES
NO 9, PRESTIGE ARCADE,
NEAR SARASWAT BANK,
MOROD MAPUSA,

GOA - 40350

Sub:

Dear MR, Sameer,

_Declaration for Retur

i

06 Sep 2024
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12112124, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

o

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.coini>

Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> Thu, Sep 12, 2024 at 3:05 PM

To: Samir Essani <samir.essani17@gmail.com>, Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>

Cc: Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@lravelfoodservices.com=>, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com=>, "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)"

<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Pcs Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>, "nidhi@sameersales.net" <nidhi@sameersales.net>, Karthick K

<karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>, Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in=>, Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>,
_"samir.essani@sameersales.net" <samir.essani@sameersales.net>, Brendan Vaz <shs3@sameersales.net>, Nithivanan S

<nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>, WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com=>

Dear sir,
Shipment Picked up from TFS CHENNAI
Being sent to / For SAMEER HOTEL SUPPLIES GOA
Docket / LR Number & Date 1021064 Dt 06.09.2024

Declared Invoice Value -
Vendor Invoice Number -

Total Number of Parcels 01 NOS
Billing / in account of... TFS

PO Number (Issued To Vendor) if any -
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Regards,

SEEMA RAWAT

t:i,;ﬁ

3 e e
I=HESS
Evary Time, On Timo

pos.courier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Tue, Sep 10, 2024 at 10:37 AM Samir Essani <samir.essani17@gmail.com> wrote:
Thank you for the same .
Awaiting to receive the same.
Kinmdly please share the docket copy.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809422194977439827 %7Cmsg-a:r86054260462065145... 116



12112124, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card
++Nithi & Wasim

From: Vijayakumar S

Sent: 06 September 2024 10:41

To: Samir Essani <sarmir.essani17@gmail.com>; Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.comz; Zafar Hashmi
<zafarhashmi74@gmail.coms; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Pcs Courier
<pos.courier@gmail.com>; Pcs Customer Care <customercare@posexp.in>

Cc: nidhi@sameersales.net; Karthick K <karthick. k@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>;
Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; samir.essani@sameersales.net; Brendan Vaz <shs3@sameersales.net>
Subject: RE: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Importance: High

Dear Zafar i,

Kindly arrange pickup from chennai tfs to Sameer hotel supplies.

Regards

Vijay

From: Samir Essani <samir.essani17@gmail.com:>

Sent: 05 September 2024 15:10

To: Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: nidhi@sameersales.net; Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>;
Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; samir.essani@sameersales.net;
Brendan Vaz <shs3@sameersales.net>

Subject: Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Dear Vijay Kumar,
Gentle Remider
Please share the dispatch details.

Dear Sowri Raj- Please see

On Sun, Sep 1, 2024 at 7:21 PM Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Vijayakumar

Request to arrange the PCS courier for PCB boards to be couriered to Sameer suppliers. Delivery address and contact details
below

Delivery Address : SAMEER HOTEL SUPPLIES,
No 9,Prestige Arcade,
Near Saraswat Bank,

Morod Mapusa, Goa,-40350

Contact Person : Ms. Nidhi 9823007679

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809422194977439827%7Cmsg-a:r86054260462065145... 3/16



1212124, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

'
\

Bt Repanels,

Nidhi Aeer

From: Karthick K <karthick k@lravelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Sat, 3 Aug 2024 12:20:12 GMT+0530

To: "nidhi@sameersales.net” <nidhi@sameersales.net>, Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>

Cc: Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@l-corp.in=, "samir.essani@sameersales.net" <samir.essani@sameersales.net>, Sowri
Raja <sowriraja.m@fravelfoodservices.com>, "samir.essanil7@gmail.com" <samir.essani17@gmail.com>, "Brendan Vaz "
<shs3@sameersales.net>

Subject: Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Hi Team,

Moted, will be sent on Monday..

Regards,

Karthick

From: nidhi@sameersales.net <nidhi@sameersales.net>

Sent: 02 August 2024 18:21

To: Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@l-corp.in>; Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; samir.essani@sameersales.net; Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@
travelfoodservices.coms>; samir.essanil7@gmail.com; Brendan Vaz <shs3@sameersales.net>

Subject: Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender
and know the content is safe.

Dear Kartik,
Hope you have received pcb as u required....Requesting you to send the old damage pcbs on below address.

Deliveryb Address : SAMEER HOTEL SUPPLIES,
No 9,Prestige Arcade,
Near Saraswat Bank,
Morod Mapusa, Goa,-40350
Contact Person : Ms. Nidhi 9823007679

hitps://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:18094221949774 39827 %7 Cmsg-a:r86054260462065145. .. 5116



12012124, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Brendan Vaz

Viapusy Trade Cenoe, Srd Flaov, opp Saraswar

Faulk, Morod, Mapusa, Goa 403507 oA A "i 'ﬁ [N |
L_u’—z.u LAYV VAN
\ i 127501l &Y i i 1 o | . 5
i HOTEL SUPPLIES

Arcoroc pj

CBEFANFFIAIANL)

SINMAG  siman  robot g coupe’

From: samir.essanil7@gmail.com

Sent: Tue, 23 Jul 2024 14:27:12

To: Sandeep Bhal <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>

Cc: I<arth|ck K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>, Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot. sekhnn@k -corp.in>, Samir Essani
<samiressani@sameersales.net>, Sowri Raja <sowriraja. m@travelfoodservices.com=>, "nidhi@sameersales.net"
<nidhi@sameersales.net>, "shs3@sameersales.net" <S!1o3@bameersales.net>

Subject: [SUSPICIOUS:] Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

This mail has not originated from your domain. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the

sender and know the content is safe.

Stocks will ready for pick up tomorrow- at Delhi warehouse please aling PCS to pick up.As it is off site services.

KIRAN - please align -share copy toDelhi warehouse for PCS AIR COURIER.

On Tue, 23 Jul 2024 at 13:36, Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> wrote:

)k please proceed , Please deliver material by tomorrow by air

From: Samir Essani <samir.essani17@gmail.corn>

Sent: 19 July 2024 18:21

To: Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Samir Essani <samir.essani@sameersales.net>; Sandeep Bhat
<sandesp.bhat@k-corp.in>; Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com>; nidhi@sameersales.net;
shs3@sameersales.net');" > shs3@sameersales.net

Subject: Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Dear Sandeep,

Pls confirm as per below email 18/7/2024 -

On Fri, 19 Jul 2024 at 00:03, Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809422194977439827 %7Cmsg-a:r86054260462065145. ..

716



12112124, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

'
|

This type we need 10nos with cooling fan

Regards,
Sowri Raja
Travel Food Services chennai Pvt. Lid.

9884054540

\ From: Sowri Raja

\ Sent: 16 July 2024 18:57

To: nidhi@sameersales.net; Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Lovejot Sekhon Kecorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>;
* shsd@sameersales.net; Samir Essani <samir.essani@sameersales.nei>; Samir Essani

hitps://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 157 6a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809422194977439827%7Cmsg-a:r86054260462065145. .. 9/16




12/12/24, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

i . Bl Repar ils,

Nidhi Aeer

SINMAG Span  robotgrcoupe

From: Nidhi Aeer <nidhi@sameersales.net>

Sent; Tue, 16 Jul 2024 18:29:00 GMT+0530

To: "Karthick K " <karthick k@travelfoodservices.com=>

Cc: "Sowri Raja " <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com>, "Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp " <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, "Sandeep
Bhat K-Corp " <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>, "shs3@sameersales.net" <shs3@sameersales.net>, "Samir Essani "
<samir.essani@sameersales.net>, "Samir Essani " <samir.essani17@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Dear Sir,
Kindly check the spare sent to you.The each spare will solve your E-4 problem. Once issue is resolved kindly let us
lknow.

Bt Repaeds,

Nidhi Aeer

orod Mepeaz, Clog=Hias07 C A A --1. D

SAVIDEIN ,
103 SLER LN

G cameaih stelpphisain

@ mﬁ ff\_r‘_g?_{’gg PRADEEF SINMAG sSikwan  robotifcoupe

At

From: Nidhi Aeer <nidhi@sameersales.net>

Sent: Tue, 16 Jul 2024 11:50:57 GMT+0530

To: "Karthick K " <karthick k@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: "Sowri Raja " <sowriraja.m@iravelfoodservices.com>, "Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp " <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, "Sandeep
Bhat K-Corp " <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>, "shs3@sameersales.net" <shs3@sameersales.net>, "Samir Essani
<samir.essani@sameersales.net>, "Samir Essani " <samir.essani17@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Dear Sir.
Please find attached delivery status for below trail mail.

htips://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 157 6a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809422194977439827%7Cmsg-a:r86054260462065145...  11/16



12112124, 4:21 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 157 6a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809422194977439827%7Cmsg-a:r8605426046206514... 13/16

Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

Bl Repavids,

Nidhi Aeer

e C A MNAT T
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W |

b l[i'rl Arcoroc pRANEEP SINMAG  Srvan  robotycoupe

BV HR

From: Samir Essani <samir.essanil7@gmail.com=>

Sent: Fri, 12 Jul 2024 06:39:29 GMT+0530

To: Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com>, Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, Sandeep Bhat
K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>, "shs3@sameersales.net" <shs3@sameersales.net>, Samir Essani
<samiressani@sameersales.net>, nidhi@sameersales.net

Subject: [SUSPICIOUS:] Re: ID card

This mail has not originated from your domain. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Karthick,

Firstly thank you for the support and help in getting the Picture of PCb and fan, which will nor close the service call.

As discussed and a quick solution for the closure we are sending you a Pcb and Fan for TS 678-12 nos reported with E-4
error,

KINDLY PLEASE SHARE ME THE postal address to your desk to send it pcb and fan across.

Once changed the error will get eliminated, as identified by Official STELLA licence holder for India.

Awaiting the address to email courier the same.

On Sat, Jul 6, 2024 at 6:07 PM Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfocodservices.com> wrote:

Hi Samir,

Noted on the same..

Hi Sowri,

Once confirmed from pass section, Please confirm the same to Mr.Samir...

Regards,




12112124, 4:21 PM Gmail - Re: [SUSPICIOUS:] [SUSPICIOUS:] ID card

You don't often get email from samir.essani17@gmail.com’);" target="_blank" target="_blank’ rel=external>
samir.essanil7@gmail.com. Learn why this is important

CALUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Karthick,

PFA Aadhar Card ,Company id,Passport Size Photo of the technician to visit the site at Chennai Airport.

Kindly Please email his Gate Pass, As of Now scheduled for Monday Visit. Hope to have the Gate Pass ready and
emailed back to allow the Service Visit to be conducted.

Ensuring quick service here on.
REgards
Samir Essani

9823078123

--—------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Lovina <info@sameersales.net>

Date: Sat, Jul 6, 2024 at 4:16 PM

Subject: Re: ID card

To: samiressani <samir.essani@sameersales.net>
Cc: Samir.essani17 <Samir.essanii7@gmail.com>

FYI

Baar Repards,

Lovina Carrasco

Mapuza Trade Centre, 3 vd Floor, opp. Saraswart
Banlz, Morod, Mapusa, Goa 403507

Lo 91 SR A5G @) into@aame ersales.net

) samcerhorelouppliesin

A
]
i

Ariane

Arcoroc pPROADEEP’ SINMAG drman  robotdcoupe

IWEPROFESSIOAAL

From: Lovina <info@sameersales.net>
Sent: Sat, 6 Jul 2024 15:04:42 GMT-+0530
To: "samiressani " <samir.essani@sameersales.net>

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 157 6a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f; 18094221949774 39827 %7 Cmsg-a:r8605426046206514... 15/16



